
Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Trial
1 1980410000577 Meng	Wen	Bo CHN 4,524
2 1880910000598 Nai	Oleari	Simone	 ITA 4,838
3 1000410003939� Wang	Zi	Kang CHN 4,807
4 1960870000685 Jahani	Ali	 IRI 5,035
5 1990410007757 Luo	Jun	Jun CHN 5,314
6 1960410003937 Zhang	Bo	Yi CHN 5,330
7 1960410005541 Liang	Zi	Gui CHN 5,471
8 1980410002240 Song	Chang	Hao CHN 5,479
9 1970410007758 Yan	Li	Ping CHN 5,491
10 1941510000028 Rostovtcev	Roman RUS 5,534
11 1000410005240 Qiao	Chu	Gan CHN 5,772
12 1910410003933 Wang	Yu	Fei CHN 6,220
13 1990410007759 Wang	Shan	Ju CHN 6,417
14 1901260003387 Kyaw	Su	Thway MYA 6,552
15 1900080002557 Cattaneo	Pablo	Nicolas ARG DQ
DNS 1940410007760 Zhang	Jing	Qi CHN DNS

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Trial
1 1040410002000� Gu	Kun	Qi CHN 4,875
2 1040410005558 Xu	Yong	Hao CHN 4,742
3 1080410007761 Lu	Jia	Xuan CHN 5,392
4 1060410002033 Wang	Yu	Xuan CHN 5,288
5 1040410006578 Liang	Yu	Hui CHN 5,453
6 1050410007762 Wu	Kai	Liang CHN 5,606
7 1070410007763 Yang	Jun	Xi CHN 5,938
8 1100410007764 Jiang	Song	Lin CHN 5,990
9 1080410007765 Ma	Wen	Xuan CHN 6,188
10 1100410007766 Lu	Jia	Yu CHN 6,271
11 1090410003942 Sun	Bo	Ming CHN 6,296
12 1080410005225 Du	Wang CHN 6,297
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13 1080410007767 Wang	Jing	Kai CHN 6,438
14 1110410007768 Shao	Yi	Fei CHN 6,796
15 1030410007769 Yang	Xiao	Tao CHN 6,832
16 1080410007770 Cui	Yi CHN 7,024
17 1110410007771 Zhang	Ming	Yu CHN 7,338
18 1060410007772 Bao	Tian	Xi CHN 7,368
19 1120410007773 Kong	Wei	Huan CHN 10,790
20 1100410007774 Wu	Zhang	Kai CHN 10,830
21 1050410007775 Sun	Yan CHN DQ
22 1100410007776 Niu	Jia	Qing CHN DQ
23 1020410005232 Kong	Qing	Rui CHN DQ
DNS 1040410005258 Zhou	Tai	Rui CHN DNS
DNS 1100410003604 Fu	Ting	Yu CHN DNS

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Trial
1 2950410007777 Zhang	Ling	Xi CHN 5,262
2 2000410001218 Wang	Ding	Yu	Xin CHN 6,039
3 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS 6,082
4 2980410007778 Hu	Fan CHN 6,109
5 2990410007779 Xiao	Jia CHN 6,704
6 2980410007780 XiRiAYi	WaiLi CHN 6,844
7 2940410007781 Qi	Feng	Min CHN 6,897
8 2000410007782 Liu	Jia	Hui CHN 7,562
9 2990410007783 Su	Ya CHN 8,173

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Trial
1 2060410003625 Zhu	Si	Yi CHN 5,317
2 2070410003923 Gao	Ming	Tian CHN 5,509
3 2040410001187 Qin	Yu	Qing CHN 5,628
4 2090410005285 Sun	Chen	Ru CHN 5,696
5 2090410006609 Xiao	Ji	Ying CHN 5,697
6 2090410006685 Da	Zi	Yi CHN 5,723
7 2080410006686 Chen	Ying	Tong CHN 5,757
8 2070410006687 Hao	Si	Ming CHN 6,442
9 2100410007784 Yuan	Ying	Kun CHN 6,546
10 2120410007785 Song	Ya	Qi CHN 6,615
11 2100410007786 Xu	Xiao	Xiao CHN 6,629
12 2090410007787 Bi	Zi	Tong CHN 6,709
13 2100410007788 Yuan	Ying	Qi CHN 6,825
14 2090410007789 Wang	Ji	Ruo	Yu CHN 7,553
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1000410003939� Wang	Zi	Kang CHN
2 1941510000028 Rostovtcev	Roman RUS
3 1980410002240 Song	Chang	Hao CHN
4 1970410007758 Yan	Li	Ping CHN
5 1990410007759 Wang	Shan	Ju CHN
6 1000410005240 Qiao	Chu	Gan CHN
7 1990410007790 Pan	Xiang	Yu CHN
8 1960410005541 Liang	Zi	Gui CHN
9 1900080002557 Cattaneo	Pablo	Nicolas ARG
10 1901260003387 Kyaw	Su	Thway MYA
11 1980410007791 Li	Zong	Rui CHN
12 1960410003937 Zhang	Bo	Yi CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1040410002000� Gu	Kun	Qi CHN
2 1060410002033 Wang	Yu	Xuan CHN
3 1100410007764 Jiang	Song	Lin CHN
4 1070410007763 Yang	Jun	Xi CHN
5 1080410007761 Lu	Jia	Xuan CHN
6 1110410007768 Shao	Yi	Fei CHN
7 1090410003942 Sun	Bo	Ming CHN
8 1100410007766 Lu	Jia	Yu CHN
9 1110410007771 Zhang	Ming	Yu CHN
10 1100410007774 Wu	Zhang	Kai CHN
11 1120410007773 Kong	Wei	Huan CHN
DNS 1100410003604 Fu	Ting	Yu CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2000410001218 Wang	Ding	Yu	Xin CHN
2 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
3 2980410007780 XiRiAYi·WaiLi CHN
4 2980410007778 Hu	Fan CHN
5 2940410007781 Qi	Feng	Min CHN
6 2000410007782 Liu	Jia	Hui CHN
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060410003624 Zhou	Qing	Rui CHN
2 2070410003626 Yin	Zi	Han CHN
3 2060410003625 Zhu	Si	Yi CHN
4 2040410001187 Qin	Yu	Qing CHN
5 2100410007786 Xu	Xiao	Xiao CHN
6 2090410003628 He	Kai	Qi CHN
7 2100410003632 Kuang	Ning	Xin CHN
8 2090410005285 Sun	Chen	Ru CHN
9 2100410007792 Wang	An	Qi CHN
10 2090410006609 Xiao	Ji	Ying CHN
11 2070410003923 Gao	Ming	Tian CHN
12 2080410006686 Chen	Ying	Tong CHN
13 2090410006685 Da	Zi	Yi CHN
14 2070410006687 Hao	Si	Ming CHN
15 2090410007789 Wang	Ji	Ruo	Yu CHN
16 2110410007794 Fu	Yu	Qi CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2041150027 Qin	Yu	Qing	/	Wang	Ding	Yu	Xin CHN
2 XXX Zhu	Si	Yi	/	Gu	Kun	Qi CHN
3 XXX Wang	Yu	Xuan	/	Sun	Chen	Ru CHN
4 XXX Jiang	Song	Lin	/	Yang	Jun	Xi CHN
5 XXX Xi	Ri	A	Yi	Wai	Li	/	Wang	Shan	Ju CHN
6 XXX Qi	Feng	Min	/	Zhang	Jing	Qi CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1040410002000� Gu	Kun	Qi CHN
2 1060410002033 Wang	Yu	Xuan CHN
3 1000410003939� Wang	Zi	Kang CHN
4 1100410007764 Jiang	Song	Lin CHN
5 1941510000028 Rostovtcev	Roman RUS
6 1070410007763 Yang	Jun	Xi CHN
7 1080410007761 Lu	Jia	Xuan CHN
8 1990410007759 Wang	Shan	Ju CHN
9 1960410005541 Liang	Zi	Gui CHN
9 1900080002557 Cattaneo	Pablo	Nicolas ARG

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2100410007786 Xu	Xiao	Xiao CHN
2 2060410003625 Zhu	Si	Yi CHN
3 2040410001187 Qin	Yu	Qing CHN
4 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
5 2980410007778 Hu	Fan CHN
5 2980410007780 Xi	Ri	A	Yi·Wai	Li CHN
7 2940410007781 Qi	Feng	Min CHN
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1970410006648 Hu	Wen	Feng CHN
2 1990410007795 Dong	Fu	Qiang CHN
3 1970410007796 Li	Gang CHN
4 1980410007797 Zhang	Wen	Kai CHN
5 1970410007798 Yang	A	Xiang CHN
6 1000410007799 Sun	Dong CHN
7 1010410007800 Cao	Yue	Xian CHN
8 1030410007801 Ma	Gu	Ban CHN
9 1010410007802 Zhao	Meng	Xing CHN
9 1980410007803 Ma	Xue	Li CHN
9 1970410007804 Zhao	Chao CHN
9 1990410007895 Dong	Yi	Bo CHN
13 1980410002262 Deng	Yao	Peng CHN
13 1901260007806 Zwe	Pyae	Tun MYA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2000410007807 Hui	Tian	Tian CHN
2 2070410003923 Gao	Ming	Tian CHN

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women


